Give a name to DIN-Rail Socket
 DIN-Rail Socket Ordering Information:
P P F - 11 A E
       Safeguard:
(安全型態)
Nil: Without Finger Protection
E: With Finger Protection
       Area Specification:
(地區規格)
A: Asia Specification
B: Europe Specification
       Effective Holes:
(有效孔數)
08: 8 holes
11: 11 holes
14: 14 holes
       Install Type:
(安裝類型)
F: DIN-Rail Install
       Suit Relay Model:
(適用 Relay)
Y: RE Model
T: RET Model
P: RP, RPT Model
       Item: P: Socket
 DIN-Rail Socket List:
No Socket Name Suit Relay Model Note
1 PYF-08A RE-2P
2 PYF-08AE RE-2P
3 PYF-14A RE-4P
4 PYF-14AE RE-4P
5 PTF-08A RET-1P, RET-2P
6 PTF-08AE RET-1P, RET-2P
7 PTF-14A RET-4P
8 PTF-14AE RET-4P
9 PYF-08BE RE-2P
10 PYF-14BE RE-4P
11 PYF-08BE/3 RE-2P /3: Conform to VDE0160
12 PYF-14BE/3 RE-4P /3: Conform to VDE0160
13 PPF-11A RP(T)-1P, 2P, 3P
14 PPF-11AE RP(T)-1P, 2P, 3P
 Other-1 DIN-Rail Socket Ordering Information:
P F - 083 A E
      Safeguard:
(安全型態)
Nil: Without Finger Protection
E: With Finger Protection
      Area Specification:
(地區規格)
A: Asia Specification
B: Europe Specification
      Suit Relay Model:
(適用 Relay)
                                          083: RK-2P Model
113: RK-3P Model
      Install Type:
(安裝類型)
F: DIN-Rail Install
      Item: P: Socket
 Other-1 DIN-Rail Socket List:
No Socket Name Suit Relay Model Note
1 PF-083A RK-2P
2 PF-083AE RK-2P
3 PF-113A RK-3P
4 PF-113AE RK-3P
5 PF-083BE RK-2P
6 PF-113BE RK-3P
 Other-2 DIN-Rail Socket Ordering Information:
P I -35 B E /3
      Insulation high: Nil: Standard high
/3: Conform to VDE0160
      Safeguard: Nil: Without Finger Protection
E: With Finger Protection
      Area Specification: A: Asia Specification
B: Europe Specification
      Suit Dimension: -35: 3.5mm
-50: 5.0mm
      Suit Relay Model: I: EMI, EZ Model
      Item: P: Socket
 Other-2 DIN-Rail Socket List:
No Socket Name Suit Relay Model Note
1 PI-35BE EMI-1P, MI-1P
2 PI-50BE EMI-2P, MI-2P, EZ, EZI
3 PI-35BE/3 EMI-1P, MI-1P /3: Conform to VDE0160
4 PI-50BE/3 EMI-2P, MI-2P, EZ, EZI /3: Conform to VDE0160
 Simple Socket Ordering Information:
P I - 35 - 0
      Suit State: Nil: for Socket Terminal Socket
0: for PCB Terminal Socket
      Effective Holes and Suit Dimension: 08: 8 holes
11: 11 holes
14: 14 holes
35: 3.5mm
50: 5.0mm
      Suit Relay Model: Y: RE Model
T: RET Model
I: EMI, EZ Model
      Item: P: Socket
 Simple Socket List:
No Socket Name Suit Relay Model Note
1 PY-08 RE-2P Socket Terminal
2 PY-08-0 RE-2P PCB Terminal
3 PY-14 RE-4P Socket Terminal
4 PY-14-0 RE-4P PCB Terminal
5 PT-08 RET-1P, RET-2P Socket Terminal
6 PT-08-0 RET-1P, RET-2P PCB Terminal
7 PI-35-0 EMI-1P, MI-1P
8 PI-50-0 EMI-2P, MI-2P, EZ, EZI
 Other Type Socket:
No Socket Name Suit Relay Model Note
1 UC3003 GRL With wire terminals, side
interlock type
2 CS3770 GRL With wire terminals,
independent type
3 UC3001 GRL PCB Terminal